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FEE PAYABLE FOR PROFESSIONEL COURSES EXAM. 2024 

Name of Exam 

LL.B. I-year 
LL.B. Il-year 

LL.B. II-year 

LL.B. (Due Paper) (One Paper) 

Regular 
1630/ 
1960/ 
2110/ 
830/ 

Exam. fees 2024 

Ex-Student 

1960/ 
2200/ 
2440/ 

or 



6 

LL.B. (Due Paper) (Two Paper) 
LL.B. (Due Paper) (Three Paper) 

Fee for Physically Challanged Students 
University Employee wards 

1230/ 
Full Exam Fee (Classwise) 

660/ 
80/ 

750/ 
80/ 

3 fer gIftEaY HAfar y vtlefefat (Ex-Student) (Due/Supl. Paper) vete 
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